Date
08/09/2025
08/15/2025
08/22/2025
08/29/2025
09/05/2025
09/12/2025
09/19/2025
09/26/2025
10/03/2025

10/9/2025
10/17/2025
10/24/2025

Start Time
10:00-AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Sport
Varsity-Feotball
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Football

Home or Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Opponent
Brookville
Eaton
Madison
Ansonia
Twin Valley South
Dixie
Arcanum
Bradford
Mississinawa Valley
Tri County North
Tri Village
National Trail

Notes
Serimmage
Jamboree
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Homecoming
Thursday Game
Game
Game

Bus Time
8:45
5:30
5:15
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4:30

5:00

5:00



