Date	Start Time	Sport	Home or Away	Opponent	Notes	Bus Time
08/09/2025	10:00 AM	Varsity Football	Away	Brookville	Scrimmage	8:45
08/15/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Away	Eaton	Jamboree	5:30
08/22/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Away	Madison	Game	5:15
08/29/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Home	Ansonia	Game	
09/05/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Home	Twin Valley South	Game	
09/12/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Away	Dixie	Game	5:15
09/19/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Home	Arcanum	Game	
09/26/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Away	Bradford	Game	4:30
10/03/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Home	Mississinawa Valley	Homecoming	
10/9/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Away	Tri County North	Thursday Game	5:00
10/17/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Home	Tri Village	Game	
10/24/2025	7:00 PM	Varsity Football	Away	National Trail	Game	5:00